
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 25 143.66 76.60 67.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.32 4.625 4 4 4 4

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.77 11.274 5 3 3 3

3 3Lz 5.90 1.57 7.473 3 3 2 2

4 3S 4.30 1.58 5.884 4 4 3 3

5 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.515 4 4 2 3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 2

7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 1.47 8.295 3 3 3 2

8 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.98 10.662 2 3 3 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 2 3 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 2.17 5.175 4 5 4 3

11 3Lo 5.39 X 1.96 7.355 3 5 3 4

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 1.10 4.104 3 4 5 3

59.79 76.60

Skating Skills 1.60 8.258.00 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.60 8.258.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00

Performance 1.60 8.338.25 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.25

Composition 1.60 8.508.75 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.588.50 9.00 8.75 8.25 8.50

67.06

2 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫 24 109.24 60.44 48.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.57 7.471 3 3 2 3

2 3F!+2Lo+2T ! 8.30 -0.18 8.12-1 2 1 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 3 2 1

6 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 2 1 2 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 4 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

9 3Lz<+2T < 6.62 X -0.47 6.15-2 0 0 -2 -1

10 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.35 5.48-2 1 0 -1 -1

11 2A+2Lo 5.50 X 0.44 5.940 2 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 4 3 2

54.95 60.44

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.925.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.256.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

48.80
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3 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手 29 95.01 54.34 40.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.383 2 2 2 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 1.12 8.624 3 2 3 2

3 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -1 -4 -2 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 0 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 1 0 1

6 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 0 1

8 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X -0.17 5.00-3 -2 -1 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.56 5.183 2 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 3 1 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3

50.94 54.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.176.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.176.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

40.67

4 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 32 91.41 47.27 44.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 2 2 3 3

2 3T 4.20 1.26 5.464 3 3 3 3

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 -1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 1 1 3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 1 2

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.530 1 0 1 1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 3 3 2

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.12 4.080 1 1 0 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 0 3 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 2 1 3

40.60 47.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.675.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.756.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

44.14
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5 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 36 89.82 45.69 44.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 -1 1

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.34 3.02-1 -1 0 -2 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 3 2

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 3 2 1

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.23 3.55-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 1 0

11 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.12 5.401 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 3 2 2

42.45 45.69

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 6.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.585.50 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.586.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.25 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.50

44.13

6 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 17 87.07 46.01 43.06 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 2 4 3 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 3

6 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 3 1 0 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 2 1 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.45 1.42-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.55 6.162 2 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

44.18 46.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.085.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.426.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.256.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.75

43.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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7 鈴  木  星  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川 6 85.59 42.91 42.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.463 2 2 2 2

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 1 2 0 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 1 2

5 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 1 2 2 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 -1 1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.07 4.361 0 1 -1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 2 1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 3 2 0

38.45 42.91

Skating Skills 1.60 5.426.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 5.256.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

42.68

8 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 7 85.32 42.12 43.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.29-1 1 2 -1 2

2 1S+2T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 3 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 1 2 2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.11 3.671 0 0 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 0 1 2 2

10 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.14 6.192 0 0 -2 2

11 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.890 2 2 -1 1

38.60 42.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.176.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.426.00 5.00 6.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.336.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.506.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

43.20
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9 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 31 79.40 41.40 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 2 0 1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.34 3.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.17 3.68-1 0 -2 -2 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2 1

40.25 41.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.675.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

38.00

10 三  澤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川 23 79.18 42.32 37.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 1 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.33 4.57-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.040 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.05-1 2 2 0 2

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 0 0 -1

11 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

42.54 42.32

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.585.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

37.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 4 78.75 39.82 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 1 2 2

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.34 4.32-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.23 3.21-2 -1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 -2 0

6 3T< < 3.36 -0.34 3.02-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2Lo<+2T < 4.76 -0.42 4.34-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 0 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 3 1

11 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

12 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

38.20 39.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 3.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 3.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 4.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

38.93

12 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手 33 77.12 37.66 39.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.26 2.18-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.12 3.38-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 0 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 0 3 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 0 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 2 0 0 2

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 2

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.950 1 1 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

36.52 37.66

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

39.46
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13 山  中  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野 9 77.00 40.60 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 3 3 2 2

2 1S 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

5 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-4 -1 -2 -4 -3

6 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 3 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 0 2

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 1 1 0 0

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.06 3.24-1 1 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 1 2

38.49 40.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.425.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.40

14 遠  藤  美  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城 22 74.58 37.23 37.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-3 -1 -3 -2 -4

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.45 1.91-4 -2 -5 -4 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 3 4 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 0 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 3

7 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.24 4.22-1 0 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 1 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 2 0 0 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 3 2

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.201 3 3 4 4

36.15 37.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 4.50 5.75 5.00 4.75

37.35

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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15 村  尾      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川 5 72.66 40.27 32.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 0 -1 2

2 3T 4.20 -1.12 3.08-2 -2 -4 -5 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 -1.26 4.24-3 -2 -4 -5 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 -1 1 -2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.74 X -0.77 2.97-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

9 FSSp4 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -2 0 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -2 -2 -2 1

11 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

43.21 40.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

32.39

16 小  室  笑  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木 3 71.90 36.57 35.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

3 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 1 1 2

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 3 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.502 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-2 0 -1 -1 -1

8 3S+1T 5.17 X -0.86 4.31-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

10 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.35 3.94-2 0 -2 -2 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 0 2 0 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

36.37 36.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00

35.33

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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17 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 14 71.90 38.04 33.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 2 2

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 1 1

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.210 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.28-1 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.12 3.29-1 1 -1 -1 0

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 1 0

36.38 38.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

33.86

18 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山 2 71.73 34.00 37.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -1 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 3 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 2 4 4 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 2 1

7 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 2 2 2

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.08 0.47-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.52 0.68-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

12 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-2 -1 0 1 -1

30.96 34.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.50 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 3.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.834.25 3.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

37.73

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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19 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 28 70.96 35.62 35.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.11 3.250 1 0 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 2 1

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.820 2 0 1 1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 -1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.592 1 1 1 2

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.14 4.321 0 0 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 -1 1

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

35.23 35.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.335.00 4.25 3.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.50

35.34

20 滝  沢  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野 26 70.50 34.89 35.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.17 2.47-1 0 0 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 -1 0 -1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 1 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 2 0 -2 1

33.73 34.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

35.61

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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21 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 8 66.61 32.40 35.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 -1 2

2 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -0.88 5.08-4 -1 -3 -2 -3

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 2 0 0

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.45 1.14-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-2 -1 -1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 0 0 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 -2

36.26 32.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.423.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

35.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉 30 65.65 30.05 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -2 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.60 3.36-3 -1 -4 -3 -4

10 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.37 X -0.17 3.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

29.61 30.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

35.60

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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23 車  﨑  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 13 62.25 30.26 31.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.13 2.97-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 1

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-2 0 0 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 2 0 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 0 0 2 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 2 0 1

29.80 30.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 5.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.083.25 3.75 5.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 3.50 5.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 3.75 5.50 4.25 4.25

31.99

24 花  城  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖縄 16 61.29 30.09 31.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

2 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.09 3.190 0 1 1 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 0 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 2 1

8 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.37 X -0.28 3.09-2 0 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 0 -1 0 -1

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1

30.66 30.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.674.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 4.25

31.20

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020
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25 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 15 61.01 30.14 31.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.43 1.87-5 -3 -5 -2 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 -1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 1

10 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-3 -1 -2 -1 -3

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

12 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 2 0 1

32.78 30.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

31.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 藤  原  未  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 21 59.17 28.63 30.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.452 1 2 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 2 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 3 4 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 -1 0 1

9 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X -0.22 1.21-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

11 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

12 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 1 0

27.11 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 5.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.674.00 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

30.54

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020
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27 小林 Leonie 百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良 35 59.07 24.46 35.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.28 3.681 2 2 0 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -2 -1 -1

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.904 -1 -1 -1 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 2 -1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 0 1 -2 -2

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.28 1.57-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 2S< < 1.14 X -0.52 0.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

25.13 24.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.425.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.75 4.00 5.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 5.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.426.00 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.756.00 4.50 5.25 3.75 4.50

35.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取 1 57.56 28.63 28.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 1 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.15 1.49-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.58-1 0 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -1 1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2F<+2T+1Lo < 3.56 X -0.58 2.98-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 0 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 -2 0

31.26 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

28.93

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020
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29 翠  川  莉  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島 18 56.56 27.82 29.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.24 4.56-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F+1Lo 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

9 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.84 2.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 0 -2

11 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 1 -1 0 -1

29.86 27.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

29.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 大  島  碧  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

群馬 11 56.47 27.54 28.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

2 2F<!+2T ! 2.74 -0.53 2.21-4 -2 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 0 -1 -1

6 2F!+1Eu+1S ! 2.70 -0.60 2.10-5 -3 -4 -2 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 0 1 1

8 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.45 2.54-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 0 -2 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -2 -3 0

29.20 27.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

28.93

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
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31 浅  利  優  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城 27 55.99 26.20 30.79 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -2 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

5 2S+1Eu<<+2S << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.14 1.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 1 0 -2 -1

9 2T 1.43 X -0.17 1.26-1 -1 -2 -2 0

10 2T+1T<< << 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

11 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

28.76 26.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

30.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 勝  部  円  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

島根 34 55.73 24.53 31.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.56 1.54-1 -1 -3 -4 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 -1

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -2 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

9 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

12 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

25.39 24.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

31.20

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会

2019年12月7日～2019年12月8日
Version:2019.53.12020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/12/07 21:27 Page 16



33 小  林  朝  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜 19 54.21 23.07 32.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

7 3S<<+1T << 1.87 X -0.52 1.35-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

10 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.05 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 -1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

23.01 23.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 5.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.50 4.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

32.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 渡  邉  那津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖縄 10 50.98 22.71 28.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 1

3 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.67 1.01-3 -2 -4 -5 -5

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 1 -1

6 2F<!+1Eu+2S< ! 2.98 -0.58 2.40-5 -3 -5 -4 -2

7 2Lz<!+2T<< ! 2.08 -0.84 1.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 1 0 0

9 2S+2Lo< < 2.93 X -0.23 2.70-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 0 0 0 -1

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 -2 1

25.98 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

28.27

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会

フィギュアスケート競技予選会
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35 宮  本  葉南子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

島根 12 44.97 21.50 25.47 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2Lo+2Lo ! 5.50 -1.05 4.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 -1 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 0.76-3 -2 -3 -5 -5

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 0 0 0

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.50 1.50-3 -4 -4 -1 -2

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -1 1

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -3 -2 -4 -2

12 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

25.52 21.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 4.00

25.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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